OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ::::: DARRANG COLLEGE :::::: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/230

Date:- 04-04-2023

Notice CAR PARKING

It is hereby informed to all the faculty members and employees of Darrang College that Car parking area in Gate No. – I will remain closed on 5th and 6th of April, 2023 due to Exhibition cum Sale, Department of Home Science. All are requested to park their vehicles in the Car Parking area in front of Teachers common room.

Principal
Darrang College, Te

Darrang College, Tezpur

Copy to:

1. V.P. for information

2. All notice boards.

3. Website

4. File

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam